NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED	5					20.	031-20
DISTRIBUTION		NEW /	MEXICO OIL CONSEI	RVATION COMMISSION	ON	Form C-101	
SANTA FE						Revised 1-1-6	
FILE /	2		0 5	CEIVE	D.	5A. Indicate	Type of Lease
U.S.G.S.			N L	SEP 23 1971			& Gas Lease No.
OPERATOR /			•	2Fh 79 1211			
				ONSERVATION COMM	•		
APPLICATIO	N FOR PE	ERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN,	OR PEUG BACK		7. Unit Agre	eement Name
						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
b. Type of Well DRILL	<u> </u>		DEEPEN	PLUG	BACK	8. Form or L	ease Name
OIL GAS WELL	ОТІ	HER		ZONE M	ZONE		ERNANDEZ
2. Name of Operator						9. Well No.	
SHAR-ALAN 3. Address of Operator	OIL COR	PORATION				10. Field on	d Pool, or Wildcat
•	Touisis	na Arra	Denwar, Color	ado 80222			Wildcat
		-	ATED 812 F		LINE	111111	
UNIT 2211							
AND 824 FEET FROM	THE SOU	THITTIES	**************************************	WP. 16N RGE.	W NMPM	12. County	<i>m) </i>
						McKinle	(
HHHHHHH	HHH	HHH			111111	111111	
						<u> </u>	
			<i> </i>	9. Proposed Depth	19A. Formatio	'n	20. Rotary or C.T.
21. Elevations (Show whether DF	RT, etc.)	21A. Kind	& Status Plug. Bond 2	2700 1B. Drilling Contractor	Dako		Rotary L. Date Work will start
6546				Stewart Brothe	rs Drill'	ing Oc	whoher 1 1971
23.		P	ROPOSED CASING AND				7-0-0-2 27 2572
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF	·	WEIGHT PER FOOT		H SACKS O	F CEMENT	EST. TOP
8-3/4	1	7"	17#	60'	30		
							·
to test the	Dakota,	Pun I.E	e from under so .S. to Density 4" casing wil	Logs, to be f	to a dept ollowed)	h suffic	zient In
			APPROVAL FOR 90 DAYS DRILLING COM	UNLESS MENCED,	SEP 24 OIL CON. DIST.	1971 COM. 3	
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PITIVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENT	TER PROGRAM,	, IF ANY.					E AND PROPOSED NEW PR
Signed 7.9-56	m 3		Tüle	lanager		Date Se	ptember 17, 1
(This space for	State (ife)	lund	,	ERVISOR DIST.	# 3	DATE	SEP 2 4 1971
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL,	F ANY:		_ TITLE			JA1E	

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION RLET CEIVE Dupersedes C-128

SEP 23 1971 All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Operator Lease OIL CONSERVATION COMM. ONE SHAR-ALAN OIL CORPORATION FERNANDEZ CO. Range County Unit Letter Section Township 16North 7West McKinley 11 Actual Footage Location of Well: 824 South 812 West feet from the feet from the line and Dedicated Acreage: Ground Level Elev: Producing Formation Pool Wildcat 6546 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation ___ Yes No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name Position Land Manager Company Shar-Alan Oil Corporation Date September 17, 1971 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same OIL CON. CON is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. WELL No. 1 Date Surveyed September 12, 1971 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor 2031

2000

660

190

1320 1650

1980 2310

1500

1000

500

	_
NO. OF CUPIES HECEIVED 5	Fom C-103
SANTA FE / NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	C-102 and C-103 Effective 1-1-65
FILE OIL CONSERVATION	COMMa. Indicate Type of Lease
U.S.G.S.	COM Ma. Indicate Type of Lease
LAND OFFICE	State Fee
OPERATOR 3	5, State Oii & Gas Lease No.
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	
USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	7, Unit Agreement Name
OIL GAS	, our igrounds rains
WELL X WELL OTHER- 2. Name of Operator	8. Farm or Lease Name
Shar-Alan Oil Corporation	Fernandez
3. Address of Operator	9. Well No.
4101 E. Louisiana Ave., Denver, Colorado 80222	1
4. Location of Well	10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
UNIT LETTER M 812 FEET FROM THE WEST LINE AND 824 FEET	Wildcat
SALL SALL SALL SALL SALL SALL SALL SALL	
THE South LINE, SECTION 11 TOWNSHIP 16N RANGE 7W	MPM. Allelle IIII
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. County
6546 Gr.	McKinley ()
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of	Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQU	ENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT X
PULL OR ALTER CASING CASING TEST AND CEMENT JQB	,
OTHER	
17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, incl work) SEE RULE 1903.	uding estimated date of starting any proposed
worky see Note 11001	
Fernandez No. 1 plugged as follows:	
Dakota 50' plug 2710-2640'	(*) []
50' plug 2590-2540'	
Gallup 150' plug 1680-1530'	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Surface 50' plug 1050-1000'	3/
ry 12 to an a long to long on the few rector well as avoideneed by t	ho Affidamit of
Well turned over to land owner for water well as evidenced by t Responsibility to convert to water well executed by land owner	(attached)
Responsibility to convert to water well executed by land owner	(accached):
^	
18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
10, I hereby certify that the information above is the and complete to the best of my knowledge and bester.	
Land Manager	October 17, 197
SIGNED TITLE BUILD TITLE	DATE OCTOBER 17, 197
	÷ _
Composition 1 15 #3	DATE 3-10-72
APPROVED BY COLLEGE TITLE	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAD AZTEC, NEW MEXICO

Shay alor	Collorp Louisannave 10 80222		
4161 E	Louison have		
Denver Co	10 80222	Re: Plugging Reports	
Gentlemen:			
Form C-103, Notice o	f Intention to Plug,	your jerna der	
M. H. Harald		Lease	well No.
<u>M:////////////////////////////////////</u>			· Your
subsequent notice of	plugging cannot be	approved until a commiss	sion representa-
tive has made an ins	pection of the locat	cion to see:	
(1)	all pits have been	filled and leveled;	
(2)	above mean ground l this marker must ha or unit designation	in diameter and approximevel, must be set in converted the quarter quarter so, section, township and labe permanently stenciber;	ncrete, section range
(3)	the location shall	be cleared and cleaned	of all junk;
(4)	the dead man wires	must be cut.	
The above are the mi	nimum requirements.		
Please notify us by	filling in the blank	form below when this wo	ork has been
done so that our rep	resentative will not	have to make more than	one trip to
the location.			
	17.7 P. S. C.	OIL CONSERVATION	COMMISSION
		By Tange (In	well -
Fill in below and re	turn:		/
Lease Well No	· Unit S-T-R	is ready for your insp	pection and
approval.	3-17-12		
my Oll	3-17-72	Operator	
1 - 20		37	
V		Name and title	